
Loveland Public Library Monthly Stats Report

Categories Aug-16 Aug-16 YTD Aug-17 Aug-17 YTD

Percentage 

Difference

Circulation

Adult Fiction 10716 79512 10251 83586 5.12%

Adult Non-Fiction 5620 48007 6242 50925 6.08%

Prospector IL Borrow 1239 9381 418 4890 -47.87%

Adult CDs 3675 28557 3581 30044 5.21%

Adult DVDs 6532 54113 6784 58330 7.79%

Subtotal 27782 219570 27276 227775 3.74%

Teen Fiction 2161 16804 2693 16512 -1.74%

Teen Non-Fiction 110 1161 188 1550 33.51%

Teen DVDs 651 4464 750 5701 27.71%

Teen CDs 305 1805 222 1747 -3.21%

Subtotal 3227 24234 3853 25510 5.27%

Children's Fiction 19761 149109 23501 166530 11.68%

Children's Non-Fiction 2495 21537 3185 25159 16.82%

Children's CDs 785 5450 867 5764 5.76%

Children's DVDs 3581 27994 3254 24069 -14.02%

Subtotal 26622 204090 30807 221522 8.54%

Book Bags 13 155 23 212 36.77%

eReaders 7 107 7 40 -62.62%

Hoopla 1169 8063 1220 9846 22.11%

Multimedia Kits 105 681 161 1016 49.19%

Video Games 18 111 72 648 483.78%

One-Click 147 1238 154 1557 25.77%

Overdrive 3716 35991 5022 39541 9.86%

Periodicals 437 3371 474 3553 5.40%

Zinio 128 1022 139 1126 10.18%

Subtotal 5740 50739 7272 57539 13.40%

Total 63371 498633 69208 532346 6.76%

Technology

Children's Users 123 539 81 824 52.88%

Children's Hours 125 434 61 684 57.68%

Study Center Users 3 30 14 95 216.67%

Study Center Hours 3 22 8 68 209.07%

AWE Users 1280 9900 388 5614 -43.29%

AWE Hours 534 4123 160 2305 -44.09%

Teen Game Users 302 2133 189 1321 -38.07%

Teen Game Hours 220 1450 215 1264 -12.86%

Teen Internet Users 178 1141 143 978 -14.29%

Teen Internet Hours 141 823 121 814 -1.11%

iExplore User 3607 27493 3818 27164 -1.20%

iExplore Hours 3561 26837 3891 27553 2.67%

iScan Users 405 2917 340 2795 -4.18%

iScan Hours 461 3136 291 2988 -4.72%

iCreate Users 56 246 57 393 59.76%

iCreate Hours 0 61 0 0 -100.00%

Users Subtotal 5954 44399 5030 39184 -11.75%

Hours Subtotal 5044 36886 4747 35676 -3.28%

Wireless Users 1935 13815 2249 15149 9.66%

Wireless Usage (GB) 1667 10474 851 7602 -27.42%
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Patron Services NA

Cards Issued 555 4002 722 4449 11.17%

Patron Gate Count 33540 270651 33990 267936 -1.00%

Reserves Filled 4389 33642 6670 44404 31.99%

Remote Access 15460 280309 0 36833 -86.86%

Express Check Users 6693 52887 0 0 -100.00%

Express Check Items 30891 244062 0 0 -100.00%

Volunteer Hours 512 4697 617 4799 2.17%

Computer Courses 16 118 14 105 -11.02%

Computer Course Participants 51 613 22 341 -44.37%

Access to Web Page 21432 171623 25481 209575 22.11%

Programs/Outreach NA

Adult Programs 22 229 28 244 6.55%

Adult Attendance 370 4330 680 4927 13.79%

Children's Programs 67 651 66 672 3.23%

Children's Attendance 2344 23862 2745 26788 12.26%

Teen Programs 7 96 10 120 25.00%

Teen Attendance 326 2522 190 2431 -3.61%

Total Programs 96 976 104 1036 6.15%

Total Attendance 3040 30714 3615 34146 11.17%

Adult Outreach # of Events 0 3 1 5 66.67%

Adult Outreach Attendance 0 181 15 825 355.80%

Teen Outreach # of Events 1 4 1 1 -75.00%

Teen Outreach Attendance 200 220 225 225 2.27%

Children's Outreach # of Events 6 141 5 80 -43.26%

Children's Outreach Attendance 453 4483 815 5871 30.96%

Total Outreach Events 7 148 7 86 -41.89%

Total Outreach Attendance 653 4884 1055 6921 41.71%

Teen After School Count 460 4743 383 4948 4.32%

Databases

A To Z Database 173 1942 89 1370 -29.45%

All Data 236 1656 115 1207 -27.11%

Ancestry.com 4828 31471 922 23208 -26.26%

DemographicsNow 39 351 25 301 -14.25%

EbscoHost 56272 516880 252 98168 -81.01%

Mango Language 107 720 104 851 18.19%

Morningstar 66 1015 93 2478 144.14%

Pebble Go 1 49 1 286 483.67%

Tumblebooks 317 2346 55 2215 -5.58%

Universal Class 94 658 63 661 0.46%

Valueline 92 951 68 1276 34.17%

World Book 360 2877 6160 7360 155.82%

World Vital Records 656 9481 0 2198 -76.82%

Technical Services

Items Ordered 1607 10015 1379 8821 -11.92%

Items Received 1330 10025 1141 8828 -11.94%

Gifts Received 1 99 0 32 -67.68%

Items Cataloged 1075 9921 1029 8659 -12.72%

Items Repaired 79 1178 180 1084 -7.98%

Items Discarded 2793 13668 1089 12352 -9.63%


